DROP2.0
LITESPHERE
DROP2.0
LITESPHERE
12V    Litesphere™ DROP 2.0
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 12.18.2023

YL = *Yellow
RB = *Royal Blue
1 - Strand Order Guide
2 - Drop Order Guide
Photometrics
Note: All DROPS are pre-built with choice of LED chip and globe, ready to install.
*Contact Factory for MOQ and lead time
*Contact Factory for MOQ and lead time
Standard Output
High Output
Very High Output
0°
90°
±180°
-90°
-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
12V    Litesphere™ DROP 2.0
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 12.18.2023
3 - Power Lead Order Guide
*Contact Factory for MOQ and lead time
*Contact Factory for MOQ and lead time
LSL2-XEP-X-XX
X = B (Black), W* (White)
XX = 05 (5'), 10 (10'), 15 (15'), 20 (20'), 25 (25')
For custom length consult factory
Figure A - All Litesphere ADAPT 2.0 are evenly cut between globes according to specified spacing.
Figure B - Power leads are added to the end cut, extending the total length of the power lead.
LSL2-JUMPER-X-XX
X = B (Black), W* (White)
XX = 05 (5'), 10 (10')
For custom length, consult factory
Figure A - All Litesphere ADAPT 2.0 are evenly cut between globes according to specified spacing.
Figure B - Jumpers are added between the cuts, extending the total length of wire between globes.
Figure A
24" O.C.
12"
Figure A
24" O.C.
12"
Figure B
7’
5'
Power Lead12" 12"
Jumper Order Guide (Optional)
Figure B
6’
5'
Power Lead12"
*Contact Factory for MOQ and lead time
12V    Litesphere™ DROP 2.0
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 6 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.